
Unit Company Email

Aghada CCGT ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Dublin Bay ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Great Island CCGT SSEG ross.fanning@sse.com

Huntstown Energia Kieran.Adams@energia.ie

PBC ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Tynagh Tynagh Energy c.darcy@tynaghenergy.ie

Whitegate Centrica RGriffin@bordgais.ie

Unit Company Email

Edenderry Edenderry Peter.Gillespie@edenderrypower.ie

Lough Ree ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

MoneyPoint ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Seal Rock Aughinish Alumina john.ryan@augh.com

Tarbert SSE Gen ross.fanning@sse.com

West Offaly ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Unit Company Email

Aghada CTs ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Edenderry Power Peaking Plant Cushaling Power Ltd Peter.Gillespie@edenderrypower.ie

Marina ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

North Wall ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Rhode SSE ross.fanning@sse.com

Tawnaghmore SSE ross.fanning@sse.com

Unit Company Email

Ardnachrusha ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Erne ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Meath Waste Energy Indaver Aidan.Kennedy@indaver.ie

CCGT*2 Members

Thermal Generators*2 Members

Fast Acting Peaking Gen*1 Member 

Synchronous Renewable Gen*1 Member



Lee ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Liffey ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Unit Company Email

Turlough Hill ESB PowerGen warren.deacon@esb.ie

Unit Company Email

Athea (1)a SSE Renewables Mark.Coleman@SSE.com

Ballywater (1) Gaelectric bgavin@gaelectric.ie

Boggeragh (1) Green Energy michaelmurnane@turnkeydev.com

Booltiagh (1) Brookfield Renewable Darragh.O’Mahony@brookfieldrenewable.com

Castledockrell (2) Castledockrell Windgroup Ltd g.g.sonneborn@web.de

Clahane (1) Pallas Windfarm Ltd peter@gaelforceenergy.com

Cloghboola (1) Gaelectric bgavin@gaelectric.ie

Coomacheo (2) SSE Renewables Mark.Coleman@SSE.com

Coomagearlahy (1) Brookfield Renewable Darragh.O’Mahony@brookfieldrenewable.com

Derrybrien (1) Gort Wind Farms Ltd. noel.ryan1@esb.ie

Dromada (1) SSE Renewables Mark.Coleman@SSE.com

Garvagh - Glebe (1a) Hibernian Wind Power Ltd. noel.ryan1@esb.ie

Garvagh - Tullynahaw (1c) Hibernian Wind Power Ltd. noel.ryan1@esb.ie

Glanlee (1) Midas Energy Ltd. michaelmurnane@turnkeydev.com

Golagh (1) CRE Energy Ltd. IGutierrez2@scottishpower.com

Kill Hill (1) - phase 1 Brookfield Renewable Darragh.O’Mahony@brookfieldrenewable.com

Killavoy (1) Green Source info@greensource.ie

Kingsmountain (1) SSE Renewables Mark.Coleman@SSE.com

Lisheen (1) Brookfield Renewable Darragh.O’Mahony@brookfieldrenewable.com

Meentycat (1) SSE Renewables Mark.Coleman@SSE.com

Mountain Lodge (1) Mountain Lodge Power Ltd noel.ryan1@esb.ie

Mountlucas (1) Mount Lucas Wind Farm Ltd. Enda.Conaty@edenderrypower.ie

Mulreavy Windgeneration Ireland Ltd. brian.linton@energia.ie

Ratrussan (1a) SSE Renewables Mark.Coleman@SSE.com

Pumped Storage Gen*1 Member

Non-Synchronous Renewable Gen*2 Members



Sliabh Bawn Coillte paul.doyle@coillte.ie

Ugool/Seecon SSE Renewables Mark.Coleman@SSE.com

Woodhouse (1) ESB noel.ryan1@esb.ie

Company Email

Amazon robinmc@amazon.com

Aughinish (Demand) john.ryan@augh.com

Facebook vince@fb.com

Holfeld Plastics adoyle@holfeld-plastics.com

IBM 8mackenc@ie.ibm.com

Intel john.e.weir@intel.com

Irish Cenment Mungret pfullen@irishcement.ie

Lagan Cement finnian.gorman@lagan-group.com

Lisheen Mines finnian.gorman@lagan-group.com

Marino Point david.hughes@ie.ey.com

Masonite bdee@masonite.com

Medite - Europe Pat.breen@medite-europe.com

Merck Sharp & Dohme, Ballydine derek.ryan@merck.com

Merck Sharpe and  Dohme, Brinny martin.odonovan@merck.com

Microsoft stephenb@microsoft.com

Pfizer Leo.Kelly@pfizer.com

Phillips66 ger.e.linehan@p66.com

Schering-Plough martin.odonovan@merck.com

Tara Mines Noel.Shanley@boliden.com

Xerox pat.scully@xerox.com

Company Email

Powerhouse Generation  Sam.a@powerhousegeneration.com

EFT Enegry craig.ennis@eft-energy.com

Electric Ireland david.willis@electricireland.ie

Electricity Exchange paddy@electricityexchange.ie

Demand Customer*1 Member

Demand Side Units*2 Members



Endeco Technologies rory.farrelly@endeco-technologies.com

Energia david.shally@energia.ie

Energy Trading Ireland info@energytradingireland.com

EnerNOC patrick.liddy@enernoc.com

Gensys Power Mark.Lee@gensyspower.ie

iPower peter@ipower.uk.com

NTL World shane.lynch@ntlworld.com

V Power khannafin@vpower.ie

Veolia alan.foley@veolia.com

Company Email

SSE hannah.mcgarrigle@sse.com

Bord Gáis Energy blarkin@bordgais.ie

ESB Independent Energy marie.barry@esb.ie

Energia kevin.hannafin@energia.ie

PINERGY jeff@pinergy.ie

Rusal sharon.fitzgerald@augh.com

Quinn Group andrew.mulligan@quinn-group.com

Vayu bryan.hennessy@vayu.ie

Fingleton White & Co john.clery@fingleton.ie

Eco Power Ltd jackbrett@gmail.com

Wind Energy Direct franco@windenergydirect.ie

Dunmore Wind Power patblount@dunmorewindpower.ie

Bearna Gaoithe Power Supply Limited terp@esatclear.ie

Electron Energy johnkennedy@electron.ie

Lanber Group claire.swaine@lanbergroup.com

Pre Pay Power stuartbaillie1@eircom.net

Crystal Energy hodginsjoseph@yahoo.co.uk

Activation Energy Patrick.liddy@activationenergy.ie

Tynagh Energy trading@tynaghenergy.ie

Viridian Group sean.mccrea@viridiangroup.co.uk

Galeforce Energy kingston.john@gmail.com

Independent Electricity Supplier*1 Member



Electric Ireland jim.wynne@electricireland.ie

Electro Route mail - eamonn.odonoghue@electroroute.com

Energy Trading energytradingireland@gmail.com

Electricity Exchange paddy@electricityexchange.ie

Fuinneamh Goaithe Teoranta OFoighil@gmail.com

Rackard nick@rackard.ie

Dalkia pberthaud@dalkia.ie

LGLP Energy Supply Limited stephen.oconnor@turnkeydev.com

Templederry Renewable Energy Supply PKenny@tea.ie

Bord na Móna Sinead.Keogh@bnm.ie

Endeco rory.farelly@endeco-technologies.com

LCC Power Limited shauna@lissancc.com

Ormonde Organics mmurphy@ormondeorganics.ie

PowerHouse Generation Shane@powerhousegeneration.com

Energy Solutions fergal@energysolutions.ie

Panda Power Brendan.Traynor@panda.ie

Captured Carbon markmcgarrity@capturedcarbon.ie

DWL Energy Supply stephen.oconnor@turnkeydev.com

Power NI william.steele@powerni.co.uk

Firmus Energy lmillar@firmusenergy.co.uk

Budget Energy shauna.mclaughlin@budgetenergy.co.uk

Open Electric Ltd info@openelectric.co.uk 

Click Energy NI Damian.wilson@clickenergyni.com

Energy Trading Ireland info@energytradingireland.com

Indaver Aidan.Kennedy@indaver.ie

Company Email

EirGrid Interconnector Limited Aidan.Corcoran@Eirgrid.com

Interconnector*1 Member


